
Charge

High accuracy, mainly used to measure 

weight of golden and jewellery

LCD display, with backlight

Overload and limits alarm

RS232 output

Automatic power off

HIGH PRECISION ELECTRONIC BALANCESERIES WSJ

SPECIFICATION

 g, ct, lb, oz, dr, gn, ozt, dwt

re-chargeable battery

100g

WSJ100G

0.01g

0.005g

0.001g

1000g

WSJ1000G

0.1g

0.01g

2000g

WSJ2000G

0.1g

0.01g

32x21x31cm

Code

Max. capacity

Min. capacity

Division

Verification interval

Unit

Power supply

Dimension of pan

Dimension

WSJ2000G

600g

WSJ600G

0.1g

0.05g

0.01g

300g

WSJ300G

0.01g

0.005g

0.001g

200g

WSJ200G

0.01g

0.005g

0.001g

0.05g 0.05g

Ø9CM Ø14CM

LCD display, with backlight

Overload and limits alarm

RS232 output

Automatic power off

ELECTRONIC WEIGHING SCALESERIES WS

SPECIFICATION

6kg

WS06K

1g

kg, g, lb

9V AD/DC adapter 

30kg

WS30K

10g

15kg

WS15K

5g

1g 5g 10g

0.1g 0.5g 1g

32x23cm

32x36x11cm

Code

Max. capacity

Min. capacity

Division

Verification interval

Unit

Power supply

Dimension of pan

Dimension

WS15K

WEIGHT 

462

3kg

WS03K

1g

1g

0.1g

NEW*


